Rang

Vorname

1 Lennert

2 Jannik

3 Emilian

4 Mika

5 Bendix

5 Lovis

7 Jonas

8 Enno

9 Simic
10 Hendrik
11 Maxim
11 David
11 Niklas
14 Barros Francisco
15 Baudewig
16 Oleg
16 Klufmann
16 Kuschla
19 Jamiro
20 Simic
21 Battner
22 Peters

Helmer
Datz
Kukat
Sievert
Zauske
Groteltuschen
Geildler
Pieper
Arijan
Keesmann
Paul
Zauske
Fichte
Divino
Merlin
Wolf
Mitja
Silas
Zauske
Anton
Laurenz
Sabina

Summe

20,00
12,00
19,25
17,00
16,00
16,00
9,50
10,50
22,00
15,00
6,00
5,00
10,00
17,00
15,50
7,00
12,00
12,00
4,00
9,00
7,00
4,00

13,00
20,00
12,00
13,00
13,00
13,00
15,50
13,00
0,00
6,00
12,00
13,00
8,00
0,00
0,00
5,00
0,00
0,00
6,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

33,00
32,00
31,25
30,00
29,00
29,00
25,00
23,50
22,00
21,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
17,00
15,50
12,00
12,00
12,00
10,00
9,00
7,00
4,00



22 Vandebroek Senne 4,00 0,00 4,00




